MNS University of Agriculture Multan
3rd Merit List For BS Food Science and Technology
Open Merit
(Monday 18th of August 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science and Technology Degree Programme for the
Academic Session- 2025-29. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 44770/-) up-to 20 Aug 2025
during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the
respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-|
(70% weightage).

2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Food

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing,

S#

Science and Technology (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

HSSC
Qualifying SSC Obtained/ Obtained/ Hafiz-e- Merit
Application#  Candidate Name Father's Name Degree Total (%Age) Total (%Age) Quran %Age Remarks
1241 RIDA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED F.Sc. Pre- 992/1100 ( 427/555 (76.937 0 80.912
Medical 90.182) )
3604 MUHAMMAD PEER BAKHSH F.Sc. Pre- 896/1100 ( 361/555 (65.045 0 69.97 Fee Chalan
BAQIR Medical 81.455) ) Missing
1795 SAAD ALI RASHID IQBAL F.Sc. Pre- 785/1100 ( 385/555 (69.369 0 69.967
Medical 71.364) )
3286 MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre- 1024/1100 ( 330/550 (60.000 0 69.927 Fee Chalan
NOMAN KHALID SHAHID Medical 93.091) ) Missing
1258 MUHAMMAD GULAM NAZIK F.Sc. Pre- 924/1100 ( 354/555 (63.784 0 69.846
AHSAN Medical 84.000) )
4149 MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre- 895/1100 ( 360/555 (64.865 0 69.81
DANIAL RAHEEM TAHIR ISMAEEL Medical 81.364) )
23 AYESHA AMJAD MUHMMAD F.Sc. Pre- 843/1100 ( 371/555 (66.847 0 69.787
AMJAD Medical 76.636) )



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

3959

3808

3950

5125

4204

4896

5551

5726

5950

511

286

1553

404

2295

5176

3795

2008

4653

71

SAWERA NAZIR

AROOQIJ FATIMA

AMNA AFZAAL

WAJEHA AMJAD

MANAIUM NASIR

AQSA MEHAK

MUQADAS

YOUNAS

FARWA

ANAM NASIR

UROOJ FATIMA

ALIYA NOREEN

ALIYA NOREEN

AREEJ FATIMA

MAHNOOR
BEHZAD

MASOOMA
TANVEER KHAN

MUZALFA NOOR

MUSFIRAH

SHAFIQ

ALIZA AKHTAR

ALISHA YASEEN

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

NAZIR AHMAD

CH ASIM GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD
AFZAAL

AMJAD NOOR

MUHAMMAD
NASIR KAREEM

MUHAMMAD
YAMEEN

MUHAMMAD
YOUNAS

ZAFAR IQBAL

NASIR HUSSAIN

MULAZIM

HUSSAIN

ATTA ULLAH

ATTA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD
IMRAN
MEHMOOD

BEHZAD JAMIL

MUHAMMAD

TANVEER ABBAS

M. RABNAWAZ

M.SHAFIQ

AKHTAR ALI

GHULAM YASEEN

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-

Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

926/1100 (
84.182)

864/1100 (
78.545)

872/1100 (
79.273)

798/1100 (
72.545)

929/1100 (
84.455)

937/1100 (
85.182)

844/1100 (
76.727)

898/1100 (
81.636)

767/1100 (
69.727)

849/1100 (
77.182)

911/1100 (
82.818)

911/1100 (
82.818)

787/1100 (
71.545)

793/1100 (
72.091)

950/1100 (
86.364)

690/1100 (
62.727)

887/1100 (
80.636 )

825/1100 (
75.000 )

815/1100 (
74.091)

353/555 (63.604
)

366/555 (65.946
)

364/555 (65.586
)

379/555 (68.288
)

350/555 (63.063
)

345/550 (62.727
)

368/555 (66.306
)

356/555 (64.144
)

384/555 (69.189
)

366/555 (65.946
)

352/555 (63.423
)

352/555 (63.423
)

378/555 (68.108

)

376/555 (67.748

)

322/555 (58.018
)

398/555 (71.712
)

352/550 (64.000
)

378/570 (66.316
)

370/555 (66.667
)

69.774

69.73

69.694

69.568

69.477

69.465

69.436

69.39

69.352

69.319

69.24

69.24

69.142

69.052

69.042

69.016

68.992

68.924

68.896

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

116

4161

219

3655

4870

6258

5805

1792

4596

1482

4915

3092

4553

1562

5323

1531

3095

2147

4251

MUHAMMAD

YASIR

GHULAM

EMAN KASHIF

AYESHA AZIZ

MUHAMMAD

SAQIB ASHRAF

HAMZA FAYYAZ

FATIMA SAJID

MUHAMMAD ATIF

IQRA MAJEED

MOMINA AROOJ

HUMAIRA
MUSKAN

ABDUL MOMIN

ABDUL MOMIN

MUJEEB UR
REHMAN

ANAM ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD
AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD
AHMAD

AROOJ WAHEED

TEHREEM FATIMA

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

ABDUL MAJEED

FAREED

KASHIF SALEEM

ABDUL AZIZ
TABASSUM

MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

FAYYAZ AHMAD

SAJID MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD ARIF

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD
NASEEM

MUHAMMAD
YAMEEN

LIAQAT ALI
NAVEED

LIAQAT ALI
NAVEED

ATTA
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASIF

SHAFIQ UR
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD
RAFIQUE

ABDUL WAHEED
BILAL

MUHAMMAD
KASHIF

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

A Levels with
Biology

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

957/1100 (
87.000)

850/1100 (
77.273)

818/1100 (
74.364)

718/1100 (
65.273)

844/1100 (
76.727)

914/1100 (
83.091)

721/1100 (
65.545 )

818/1100 (
74.364)

856/1100 (
77.818)

872/1100 (
79.273)

1032/1100 (
93.818)

1019/1100 (
92.636)

1019/1100 (
92.636)

998/1100 (
90.727)

798/1100 (
72.545)

909/1100 (
82.636)

953/1100 (
86.636)

793/1100 (
72.091)

817/1100 (
74.273)

319/555 (57.477
)

371/570 (65.088
)

378/570 (66.316
)

386/550 (70.182
)

362/555 (65.225
)

356/570 (62.456
)

387/555 (69.730
)

346/555 (62.342
)

357/555 (64.324
)

352/555 (63.423
)

314/550 (57.091
)

290/505 (57.426
)

290/505 (57.426
)

323/555 (58.198
)

366/555 (65.946
)

342/555 (61.622
)

331/555 (59.640
)

364/555 (65.586
)

358/555 (64.505
)

20

20

68.856

68.744

68.732

68.707

68.68

68.649

68.476

68.473

68.37

68.175

68.109

67.993

67.993

67.959

67.93

67.926

67.74

67.54

67.431

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

1617

2479

534

6191

3777

1955

4926

MUHAMMAD
DAWAR RIZWAN

NAUMEEN UZ
ZAHRA

ABDUL AHAD

MUHAMMAD

SUFYAN

ZAIN MUMTAZ

IQRA IQBAL

ABDULLAH
MEHMOOD

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD

NIZAM UD DEEN

IRFAN ALI

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

MUMTAZ
HUSSAIN

IQBAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
MEHMOOD

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

818/1100 (
74.364)

638/1100 (
58.000 )

811/1200 (
67.583)

860/1100 (
78.182)

711/1100 (
64.636)

723/1100 (
65.727)

883/1100 (
80.273)

354/550 (64.364
)

396/555 (71.351
)

369/550 (67.091
)

347/555 (62.523
)

379/555 (68.288
)

373/550 (67.818
)

350/570 (61.404
)

67.36

67.345

67.237

67.218

67.195

67.193

67.061

Fee Chalan
Missing



