## MNS University of Agriculture Multan 3rd Merit List For BS Food Science and Technology Open Merit (Monday 18th of August 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Food Science and Technology** Degree Programme for the Academic Session- 2025-29. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (**Rs. Rs. 44770/-**) up-to 20 **Aug 2025** during office hours (09:00 **AM to 5:00 PM**) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

## NOTE:

- 1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I (70% weightage).
- 2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Food Science and Technology (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

(Application of the candidates with **Fee Chalan Missing**, **Documents Missing** and \* will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

## **Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)**

S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Qualifying Degree	SSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	HSSC Obtained/ Total (%Age)	Hafiz-e- Quran	Merit %Age	Remarks
1	1241	RIDA RIAZ	RIAZ AHMED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	992/1100 ( 90.182 )	427/555 (76.937 )	0	80.912	
2	3604	MUHAMMAD BAQIR	PEER BAKHSH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	896/1100 ( 81.455 )	361/555 (65.045 )	0	69.97	Fee Chalan Missing
3	1795	SAAD ALI	RASHID IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	785/1100 ( 71.364 )	385/555 (69.369	0	69.967	
4	3286	MUHAMMAD NOMAN	MUHAMMAD KHALID SHAHID	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1024/1100 ( 93.091 )	330/550 (60.000	0	69.927	Fee Chalan Missing
5	1258	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	GULAM NAZIK	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	924/1100 ( 84.000 )	354/555 (63.784 )	0	69.846	
6	4149	MUHAMMAD DANIAL RAHEEM	MUHAMMAD TAHIR ISMAEEL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	895/1100 ( 81.364 )	360/555 (64.865	0	69.81	Documents Missing
7	23	AYESHA AMJAD	MUHMMAD AMJAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	843/1100 ( 76.636 )	371/555 (66.847 )	0	69.787	

<b>Errors and C</b>	Omissions are	Excepted
---------------------	---------------	----------

	Errors and Omissions are Excepted									
8	3959	SAWERA NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	926/1100 ( 84.182 )	353/555 (63.604 )	0	69.774		
9	3808	AROOJ FATIMA	CH ASIM GHAFFAR	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	864/1100 ( 78.545 )	366/555 (65.946 )	0	69.73		
10	3950	AMNA AFZAAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	872/1100 ( 79.273 )	364/555 (65.586 )	0	69.694		
11	5125	WAJEHA AMJAD	AMJAD NOOR	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	798/1100 ( 72.545 )	379/555 (68.288	0	69.568		
12	4204	MANAIUM NASIR	MUHAMMAD NASIR KAREEM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	929/1100 ( 84.455 )	350/555 (63.063 )	0	69.477		
13	4896	aqsa mehak	MUHAMMAD YAMEEN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	937/1100 ( 85.182 )	345/550 (62.727 )	0	69.465	Documents Missing	
14	5551	MUQADAS YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	844/1100 ( 76.727 )	368/555 (66.306	0	69.436		
15	5726	FARWA	ZAFAR IQBAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	898/1100 ( 81.636 )	356/555 (64.144	0	69.39		
16	5950	ANAM NASIR	NASIR HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	767/1100 ( 69.727 )	384/555 (69.189	0	69.352		
17	511	UROOJ FATIMA	MULAZIM HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	849/1100 ( 77.182 )	366/555 (65.946	0	69.319		
18	286	ALIYA NOREEN	ATTA ULLAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	911/1100 ( 82.818 )	352/555 (63.423 )	0	69.24	Fee Chalan Missing	
19	1553	ALIYA NOREEN	ATTA ULLAH	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	911/1100 ( 82.818 )	352/555 (63.423 )	0	69.24		
20	404	areej fatima	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MEHMOOD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	787/1100 ( 71.545 )	378/555 (68.108 )	0	69.142		
21	2295	MAHNOOR BEHZAD	BEHZAD JAMIL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	793/1100 ( 72.091 )	376/555 (67.748 )	0	69.052	Fee Chalan Missing	
22	5176	MASOOMA TANVEER KHAN	MUHAMMAD TANVEER ABBAS	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	950/1100 ( 86.364 )	322/555 (58.018 )	20	69.042		
23	3795	MUZALFA NOOR	M. RABNAWAZ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	690/1100 ( 62.727 )	398/555 (71.712 )	0	69.016		
24	2008	MUSFIRAH SHAFIQ	M.SHAFIQ	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	887/1100 ( 80.636 )	352/550 (64.000	0	68.992	Fee Chalan Missing	
25	4653	ALIZA AKHTAR	AKHTAR ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	825/1100 ( 75.000 )	378/570 (66.316 )	0	68.924		
26	71	ALISHA YASEEN	GHULAM YASEEN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	815/1100 ( 74.091 )	370/555 (66.667	0	68.896		

Errors and Omi	ssions are	Excepted	
----------------	------------	----------	--

116								
	MUHAMMAD YASIR	ABDUL MAJEED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	957/1100 ( 87.000 )	319/555 (57.477 )	20	68.856	
4161	GHULAM	FAREED	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	850/1100 ( 77.273 )	371/570 (65.088 )	0	68.744	Fee Chalan Missing
219	EMAN KASHIF	KASHIF SALEEM	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	818/1100 ( 74.364 )	378/570 (66.316 )	0	68.732	
3655	ayesha aziz	ABDUL AZIZ TABASSUM	A Levels with Biology	718/1100 ( 65.273 )	386/550 (70.182	0	68.707	
4870	MUHAMMAD SAQIB ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	844/1100 ( 76.727 )	362/555 (65.225 )	0	68.68	Fee Chalan Missing
6258	HAMZA FAYYAZ	FAYYAZ AHMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	914/1100 ( 83.091 )	356/570 (62.456 )	0	68.649	Fee Chalan Missing
5805	fatima sajid	SAJID MAQBOOL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	721/1100 ( 65.545 )	387/555 (69.730 )	0	68.476	
1792	MUHAMMAD ATIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	818/1100 ( 74.364 )	346/555 (62.342	20	68.473	
4596	IQRA MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	856/1100 ( 77.818 )	357/555 (64.324 )	0	68.37	
1482	MOMINA AROOJ	MUHAMMAD NASEEM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	872/1100 ( 79.273 )	352/555 (63.423 )	0	68.175	
4915	HUMAIRA MUSKAN	MUHAMMAD YAMEEN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1032/1100 ( 93.818 )	314/550 (57.091 )	0	68.109	Documents Missing
3092	ABDUL MOMIN	LIAQAT ALI NAVEED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1019/1100 ( 92.636 )	290/505 (57.426	0	67.993	Fee Chalan Missing
4553	ABDUL MOMIN	LIAQAT ALI NAVEED	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	1019/1100 ( 92.636 )	290/505 (57.426	0	67.993	
1562	MUJEEB UR REHMAN	ATTA MUHAMMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	998/1100 ( 90.727 )	323/555 (58.198	0	67.959	Fee Chalan Missing
5323	ANAM ZAHRA	MUHAMMAD ASIF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	798/1100 ( 72.545 )	366/555 (65.946 )	0	67.93	
1531	MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA	Shafiq ur Rehman	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	909/1100 ( 82.636 )	342/555 (61.622 )	0	67.926	Fee Chalan Missing
3095	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	953/1100 ( 86.636 )	331/555 (59.640	0	67.74	
2147	arooj waheed	ABDUL WAHEED BILAL	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	793/1100 ( 72.091 )	364/555 (65.586 )	0	67.54	
4251	TEHREEM FATIMA	MUHAMMAD KASHIF	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	817/1100 ( 74.273 )	358/555 (64.505 )	0	67.431	
	219 3655 4870 6258 5805 1792 4596 1482 4915 3092 4553 1562 5323 1531 3095	219 EMAN KASHIF  3655 AYESHA AZIZ  4870 MUHAMMAD SAQIB ASHRAF  6258 HAMZA FAYYAZ  5805 FATIMA SAJID  1792 MUHAMMAD ATIF  4596 IQRA MAJEED  1482 MOMINA AROOJ  4915 HUMAIRA MUSKAN  3092 ABDUL MOMIN  4553 ABDUL MOMIN  1562 MUJEEB UR REHMAN  5323 ANAM ZAHRA  1531 MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA  3095 MUHAMMAD AHMAD 2147 AROOJ WAHEED	219 EMAN KASHIF KASHIF SALEEM  3655 AYESHA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ TABASSUM  4870 MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF  6258 HAMZA FAYYAZ FAYYAZ AHMAD  5805 FATIMA SAJID SAJID MAQBOOL  1792 MUHAMMAD ATIF MUHAMMAD ARIF  4596 IQRA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED  1482 MOMINA AROOJ MUHAMMAD NASEEM  4915 HUMAIRA MUHAMMAD AIIF  3092 ABDUL MOMIN LIAQAT ALI NAVEED  4553 ABDUL MOMIN LIAQAT ALI NAVEED  1562 MUJEEB UR ATTA MUHAMMAD  5323 ANAM ZAHRA MUHAMMAD  5323 ANAM ZAHRA MUHAMMAD  5323 ANAM ZAHRA MUHAMMAD  3095 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ UR REHMAN  3095 MUHAMMAD ASIF  2147 AROOJ WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED  8121 TEHREEM FATIMA MUHAMMAD	Engineering  EMAN KASHIF KASHIF SALEEM F.Sc. Pre-Engineering  AYESHA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ TABASSUM Biology  BY ASHRAF ASHRAF ASHRAF ASHRAF Medical  ESS. Pre-Medical  ESS. Pre-Medical	Engineering   77,273	Engineering   77.273	Empineering	Engineering

Errors and Omissions are Excepted									
46	1617	MUHAMMAD DAWAR RIZWAN	RIZWAN MUHAMMAD	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	818/1100 ( 74.364 )	354/550 (64.364 )	0	67.36	
47	2479	NAUMEEN UZ ZAHRA	NIZAM UD DEEN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	638/1100 ( 58.000 )	396/555 (71.351 )	0	67.345	
48	534	ABDUL AHAD	IRFAN ALI	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	811/1200 ( 67.583 )	369/550 (67.091 )	0	67.237	
49	6191	MUHAMMAD SUFYAN	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	860/1100 ( 78.182 )	347/555 (62.523	0	67.218	
50	3777	ZAIN MUMTAZ	MUMTAZ HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	711/1100 ( 64.636 )	379/555 (68.288	0	67.195	
51	1955	IQRA IQBAL	IQBAL HUSSAIN	F.Sc. Pre- Medical	723/1100 ( 65.727 )	373/550 (67.818 )	0	67.193	
52	4926	ABDULLAH MEHMOOD	MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD	F.Sc. Pre- Engineering	883/1100 ( 80.273 )	350/570 (61.404 )	0	67.061	Fee Chalan Missing